
GRAMTON WEIGHING AUTOMATION

GRAMTON
CRANE SCALE

(GCR)
Integrated Crane Scale
HIGH PRECISION, STRONG & EXCELLENT STABILITY

H
IG

H
 P

R
EC

IS
IO

N
, S

TR
O

N
G

 &
 E

X
C

EL
LE

N
T 

ST
A

B
IL

IT
Y

H
 P

R
EC

IS
IO

N
, S

TR
O

N
G

 &
 E

X
C

E
LL

E
N

T 
ST

A
B

IL
IT

Y
H

IG
H

Integrated crane scale represents the latest level of
technology and performance in the weighing industry.

Load Cell Physical Protection

40 hrs Long Battery Backup 

Android App for Data Storage

High Safety & Reliability

Steel Housing with Anti-Corrosion Coat

Gramton Crane Scale (GCR)

1

2

3

4

10.35

11.55

12.28

13.42

1001.05

1001.20

1000.50

1000.20

1001.05

1001.20

1000.50

1000.20

0

0

0

0

TimeSr. No

Tata Motors Ltd - Maval
Date : 21.4.2022

Gross
wt.

Tare
wt.

Net
wt.



Overview

GCR series crane scales offer a high Precision, strong and excellent stability. 
This is right choice for heavy engineering industries such as Iron, Steel, Foundries,
Railways & Logistics & more. 
Bright & Large LED display used for excellent visibility from a distant place. 
An optional remote display & thermal protection enable it to be used even
in high temperature applications.

Features

Large & Bright Red LED (32mm) display for excellent visibility.
Overload Protection.
High Tension hook and shackle. 
Weight Accumulation Function.
Push Button tare facility.
Steel scale body - It can be used in high vibration and harsh work conditions.
Convenient overhead weighing solution - Easy-to-read weight data on the scale.
Power saving mode, automatic sleep and power off overtime static weighing.

Model

GCR 2000A

GCR 3000A

GCR 5000A

GCR 10000A

GCR 15000A

GCR 20000A

GCR 30000A 

GCR 50000A

Capacity

2T

3T

5T

10T

15T

20T

30T

50T

Accuracy

1 kg

1 kg

2 kg

5 kg

5 kg

10 kg

20 kg

20 kg

Models

Power Supply

Display

Safe Overload

Battery Charger

Battery 

Rechargeable Battery

Remote Control

Battery Operation

230V AC, 50 Hz

Bright Red LED, 5 Digits, 32mm

150% of FS

External

In-built 7.4 V / 5Ah 

YES

Key Operation

40 Hours

Technical Specification

Gramton Weighing Automations Factory Address -
Sr no, 81/5, Factory No, 2, D Wing, Manohar Dangat
Industrial Estate, Shivane, Pune 411023

Scan for more details

02024451222 ,  +91 80098 00848

GRAMTON WEIGHING AUTOMATION

 Optional Accessories

Android App RS 232 interfaceWireless Remote Display Receipt Printer


