GRAM<u>T</u>I

GRAMTON WEIGHING AUTOMATION

GRAMTON CRANE SCALE (GCR)

Integrated Crane Scale

HIGH PRECISION, STRONG & EXCELLENT STABILITY

Gramton Crane Scale (GCR)

ON 🙆

Integrated crane scale represents the latest level of technology and performance in the weighing industry.

10 TON CRANE SCALE

GRAMTON®

z/т 🍥

40 hrs Long Battery Backup







Ć

PRECISION, STRONG & EXCELLENT

Steel Housing with Anti-Corrosion Coat

Load Cell Physical Protection

308 0 11 1 ⁰	• ····· •	 .1 ∠1 30% ± 6) ‡ 					
[K g				
TARE							
GROSS WEIGHT:-		Ð 1					
TARE WEIGHT	-	•	i II.				
NET WEIGHT:- Tata Motors Ltd - Maval							
VEHICLE_NO :	·		Date : 21.4.2022				
QUANTITY :-		Sr. No	Time	Gross wt.	Tare wt.	Net wt.	
SUPPLIER_NA ME :-		1	10.35	1001.05	0	1001.05	
OPERATOR_N/ ME :-	·	2	11.55	1001.20	0	1001.20	
SERIAL_NO :-		3	12.28	1000.50	0	1000.50	
		4	13.42	1000.20	0	1000.20	
CLEAR	SAVE	PRINT					
III	0	<					



GRAMT

GRAMTON WEIGHING AUTOMATION

Overview

- GCR series crane scales offer a high Precision, strong and excellent stability.
- This is right choice for heavy engineering industries such as Iron, Steel, Foundries, Railways & Logistics & more.
- Bright & Large LED display used for excellent visibility from a distant place.
- An optional remote display & thermal protection enable it to be used even in high temperature applications.

Features

- Large & Bright Red LED (32mm) display for excellent visibility.
- Overload Protection.
- High Tension hook and shackle.
- Weight Accumulation Function.
- Push Button tare facility.
- Steel scale body It can be used in high vibration and harsh work conditions.
- Convenient overhead weighing solution Easy-to-read weight data on the scale.
- Power saving mode, automatic sleep and power off overtime static weighing.

Model	Capacity	Accuracy
GCR 2000A	2Т	1 kg
GCR 3000A	3T	1 kg
GCR 5000A	5T	2 kg
GCR 10000A	10T	5 kg
GCR 15000A	15T	5 kg
GCR 20000A	20T	10 kg
GCR 30000A	30T	20 kg
GCR 50000A	50T	20 kg

Optional Accessories



Wireless Remote Display





Receipt Printer

RS 232 interface

Gramton Weighing Automations Factory Address -Sr no, 81/5, Factory No, 2, D Wing, Manohar Dangat Industrial Estate, Shivane, Pune 411023



Scan for more details



8888

GRAM<u>T</u>ON®

ZIT CO

O2024451222 , +91 80098 00848

www.gramtonweighing.com

Models

Technical Specification

Power Supply	230V AC, 50 Hz
Display	Bright Red LED, 5 Digits, 32mm
Safe Overload	150% of FS
Battery Charger	External
Battery	In-built 7.4 V / 5Ah
Rechargeable Ba	ttery YES
Remote Control	Key Operation
Battery Operation	40 Hours